SOUND ATTENUATORSATTENUATOR
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Sound attenuators

PZC Round sound attenuators
PZM Interspace sound attenuator
Ordering keys
ORDERING KEY PZ
(1) Sound attenuator
(2) Splitter
width / gap
(3) Dimensions
(4) Splitter
coverings
PZ - d / s - B x H - V
(1)
(2)
(3)
 PZ-sound attenuator
Splitter width / gap
Dimensions B x H
(4)  Splitter coverings:
V - Glass fibre veil
RS - Reflective plate and glass silk
PS - Perforated plate and glass silk
S - Glass silk
RV - Reflective plate and glass fibre veil
PV - Perforated plate and glas fibre veil
ORDERING KEY
ORDERING KEY PZC
(1) Sound attenuator (2) Version (3) Size ød (4) Lenght
PZC - J - 560 - L
(1)
(2)
(3)
 PZC-round attenuator
J - attenuator with pod
Size ød
(4)  L- Attenuator length
ORDERING KEY PK
(1) Sound attenuator (2) Dimensions
(3) Splitter
coverings
PK - d x H x L - V
(1)
(2)
 PK-splitter
Dimensions d x H x L
(3) Designations as
for attenuator
ORDERING KEY
ORDERING KEY PZM
(1) Sound attenuator (2) Diameter ød
(3) Attenuator
length
PZM-T - 200 - 1000
(1)
(2)
 PZM-T-Interspace Sound Attenuator
Diameter ød
(3) Attenuator length
ATTENUATOR SOUND ATTENUATORS
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513